Short Datasheet
DA14870
Low-Power Dual Mode Bluetooth® v6.0 Compliant Audio SoC
R32DO0017EE0101   Rev. 1.01
Sept 11, 2025
CFR0011-120-00
Page 1
© 2025 Renesas Electronics

CFR0011-120-00
Page 10
4. Ordering Information.
Table 2. Ordering information
Device Package NNP PYOUR
AUDIO
CPU
memory
DSP
memory
Size
(mm)
Shipment
form
Pack
quantity
production
Note 1
DA14870-10D00GH2 WLCSP64 No No 256 kB 1024 kB 2.90 x 3.42 Reel 6000
DA14870-10N00GH2 WLCSP64 Yes No 256 kB 1024 kB 2.90 x 3.42 Reel 6000
DA14870-10N01GH2 WLCSP64 Yes Yes 256 kB 1024 kB 2.90 x 3.42 Reel 6000
DA14870-11D00H22 VFBGA104 No No 256 kB 1024 kB 4.20 x 4.60 Reel 5000
DA14870-11N00H22 VFBGA104 Yes No 256 kB 1024 kB 4.20 x 4.60 Reel 5000
DA14870-11N01H22 VFBGA104 Yes Yes 256 kB 1024 kB 4.20 x 4.60 Reel 5000
Note 1 Contact marketing for sample delivery.
DA14870 Short Datasheet
R32DO0017EE0101   Rev. 1.01
Sept 11, 2025
CFR0011-120-00
Page 11